10 www.screentechnics .com.au •  Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice
PR
OUDLY BUILT
IN
 A U S T R A
L
IA
CinemaSnap • Matt White Fixed Frame
Setting the benchmark for perfect lay
flat and ease of installation, this fixed
screen system is designed to complement
modern home theatre design, utilising a
dedicated wall space.
BENEFITS
• Perfect lay flat
• Easy to install
• Contemporary design
• No moving parts
APPLICATIONS
• Home Theatre
• Data Projection
• Boardroom Presentations
• Government Projects
PRODUCT FEATURES
Description:	 Fixed Frame Screen -  ready to assemble -
	 best possible lay-flat qualities
Frame:	 Black Powdercoat Finish for Increased Contrast
	 and Overscan Protection.
Surface:	 Easy snap on screen surface - Matt White PVC - Gain 1.0
Borders:	 As per frame system - 80mm wide
Brackets:	 MultiTech Wall Brackets
Sizes:	 72” Diagonal up to 425” Diagonal - Custom Sizes
	 upon request available
Options:	 Matrix White - Rear Projection - Micro Perforated Surfaces -
	 Flocke Frame Optional
PICTURE AREA (NPA)
80 mm
80 mm
FRONT VIEW
Easy to install and never
requires retensioning of
the screen surface!
BRACKETS AS SUPPLIED
SCREWS NOT SUPPLIED
FRONT SIDE
SCREEN ATTACHED BY 2 OFF
COUNTERSUNK SCREWS
SECTION VIEW
Please Note: these screen systems
utilise the structural support of the
wall brackets in the design. If wall
brackets are not to be used seek
advice for potential frame alterations.
11Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice • www.screentechnics.com.au
PR
OUDLY BUILT
IN
 A U S T R A
L
IA
Item No. Inch Diagonal Image Size (mm) Format
1207219 72“ 1100 x 1465 Video 4:3
1208419 84“ 1280 x 1705 Video 4:3
1209619 96“ 1460 x 1950 Video 4:3
1210019 100“ 1525 x 2035 Video 4:3
1211019 110“ 1676 x 2235 Video 4:3
1211519 115“ 1755 x 2340 Video 4:3
1212019 120“ 1830 x 2440 Video 4:3
1213019 130“ 1980 x 2640 Video 4:3
1215019 150“ 2285 x 3050 Video 4:3
1218019 180“ 2745 x 3660 Video 4:3
1220019 200” 3050 x 4065 Video 4:3
1222519 225” 3430 x 4570 Video 4:3
1225019XL 250” 3810 x 5080 Video 4:3
1227519XL 275” 4190 x 5590 Video 4:3
1230019XL 300” 4570 X 6100 Video 4:3
1232519XL 325” 4950 X 6605 Video 4:3
1235019XL 350” 5330 X 7110 Video 4:3
1237519XL 375” 5715 x 7620 Video 4:3
1240019XL 400” 6100 X 8130 Video 4:3
1242519XL 425” 6475 x 8635 Video 4:3
1207229 72” 895 x 1595 HDTV 16:9
1208429 84“ 1046 x 1860 HDTV 16:9
1209229 92“ 1145 x 2035 HDTV 16:9
1209629 96“ 1195 x 2125 HDTV 16:9
1210029 100“ 1245 x 2215 HDTV 16:9
1211029 110“ 1370 x 2435 HDTV 16:9
1211529 115“ 1430 x 2545 HDTV 16:9
1212529 125“ 1555 x 2770 HDTV 16:9
1213029 130“ 1615 x 2880 HDTV 16:9
1213529 135” 1680 x 2990 HDTV 16:9
1214029 140“ 1740 x 3100 HDTV 16:9
1215029 150“ 1865 x 3320 HDTV 16:9
Available in 2.35:1 Cinemascope
Item No. Inch Diagonal Image Size (mm) Format
1218029 180” 2240 x 3985 HDTV 16:9
1220029 200” 2490 x 4425 HDTV 16:9
1222529 225” 2801 x 4980 HDTV 16:9
1225029XL 250” 3115 X 5535 HDTV 16:9
1227529XL 275” 3425 X 6085 HDTV 16:9
1230029XL 300” 3735 X 6640 HDTV 16:9
1232529XL 325” 4045 x 7195 HDTV 16:9
1235029XL 350” 4355 x 7745 HDTV 16:9
1237529XL 375” 4670 x 8300 HDTV 16:9
1240029XL 400” 4980 x 8855 HDTV 16:9
1207269 72“ 970 x 1550 16:10
1208469 84“ 1130 x 1810 16:10
1209269 92“ 1240 x 1980 16:10
1209669 96“ 1295 x 2070 16:10
1210069 100“ 1345 x 2155 16:10
1211069 110“ 1480 x 2370 16:10
1212069 120“ 1615 x 2585 16:10
1213069 130“ 1750 x 2800 16:10
1214069 140“ 1884 x 3015 16:10
1215069 150“ 2020 x 3230 16:10
1218069 180“ 2425 x 3880 16:10
1220069 200” 2690 x 4310 16:10
1222569 225” 3030 x 4850 16:10
1225069XL 250” 3365 x 5385 16:10
1227569XL 275” 3705 x 5925 16:10
1230069XL 300” 4040 x 6465 16:10
1232569XL 325” 4375 x 7005 16:10
1235069XL 350” 4715 x 7540 16:10
1237569XL 375” 5050 x 8080 16:10
1240069XL 400” 5385 x 8620 16:10